DOC # Last Name

154778
266646
227805
202460
260828
256132
268018
267666
259175
224523

Burdette
Drew
Gobin
Grimm
Hogsten
Holt
Kalley
Luckett

Releases - May 14, 2014

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Taurus
Daniel
Jesse
Steven
Hannah
Raechel
Craig
Cherelle

Riggs Butcher Kelly

Weaver

George

A

Edward

J
Sidney

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
Scott County Jail
Marshall County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex

Kenton County Det. Cntr
Western KY Corr. Complex
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Henderson County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Mason County Det. Cntr
Wayne County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



