DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
154778 Burdette	Taurus		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Scott County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266646 Drew	Daniel	А	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
227805 Gobin	Jesse		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
202460 Grimm	Steven		Shock Probation Began - In State	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260828 Hogsten	Hannah		Shock Probation Began - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256132 Holt	Raechel		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
268018 Kalley	Craig	Edward	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
267666 Luckett	Cherelle		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259175 Riggs Butcher	Kelly	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
224523 Weaver	George	Sidney	Shock Probation Began - In State	Wayne County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)